
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN HEREN 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 103 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  16/05/2010 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

 

          
  
 

 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:09 

 1 1260 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  60.37  Sen 90 9P 
Reeks:1 

 2 38 Duysburgh Jeroen          RAM   62.74  Jun 92 6P 
 3 1420 Linten Jo                 VMOL  63.43  Sen 81 5P 
 4 28 Verlinden Joris           DUFF  69.43  Jun 91 3P 
 5 1069 Nevelsteen Kristof        AVZK  71.99  Sen 84 2P 
 6 1093 Goossens Andy             ACHL  74.77  Sen 81 1P 
 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:09 

 1 2020 Vanryckeghem Vincent      LYRA  51.43  Sen 87 13P 
Reeks:2 

 2 215 Vanhaeren Stef            KAPE  52.25  Jun 92 11P 
 3 5250 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  59.77  Mas 73 10P 
 4 2422 Hendrickx Tomas           ARAC  61.13  Sen 81 8P 
 5 331 Huts Gijsbrecht           RCT   61.19  Jun 92 7P 
 6 1361 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  65.24  Sen 82 4P 
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:22 

 1 2345 Meynendonckx Peter        LYRA  50.64  Sen 87 10P 
Reeks:1 

 2 325 Melis Maarten             VMOL  52.25  Jun 92 7P 
 3 286 Adriaens Jens             DUFF  53.87  Jun 91 4P 
 4 957 Megens Jef                ARAC  55.95  Sen 88 3P 
 5 251 Meulenbergs Michael       AVZK  58.89  Jun 92 2P 
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:22 

 1 1399 Van Minnebruggen Egwin    AVKA  50.35  Sen 79 13P 
Reeks:2 

 2 1465 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  50.56  Sen 90 11P 
 3 2738 Stynen Ward               LOOI  51.78  Sch 93 9P 
 4 997 Jacobs Jasper             RAM   51.84  Sen 89 8P 
 5 1787 Van Gucht Niel            RCT   52.73  Sen 89 6P 
 6 1532 Vriens Lukas              ACHL  53.10  Sen 89 5P 
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:43 

 1 23 Stockmans Christian       ARAC  11.44  Jun 92 13P 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.7 

 2 35 Swinnen Rob               VMOL  11.46  Jun 91 11P 
 3 152 Vanuytven Jonathan        ACHL  11.84  Jun 91 5P 
 4 985 Guldentops Yannick        DUFF  12.10  Sen 89 4P 
 5 4725 Casteels Koen             AVZK  12.10  Mas 70 3P 
 6 232 Van Vlasselaer Jamesky    ATAC  13.47  Cad 95 1P 
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:43 

 1 2109 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  11.48  Sen 87 10P 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2 

 2 383 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  11.50  Jun 91 9P 
 3 370 Seutin Rodric             LYRA  11.72  Jun 92 8P 
 4 2678 Verstappen Brecht         RCT   11.74  Sch 93 7P 
 5 3479 Bonte Dirk                RAM   11.76  Mas 66 6P 
 6 2222 Van Halen Wim             KAPE  12.25  Sen 85 2P 
 
 
 
 
 

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering



BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN HEREN 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 103 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  16/05/2010 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  2 

 

          
  
 

 1 59 Groffen Andy              AVKA  1'56.11  Jun 92 13P 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:06 

 2 39 Dillen Mathias            VMOL  1'57.20  Jun 92 11P 
 3 977 Mortelmans Maarten        DUFF  1'57.26  Sen 89 10P 
 4 3488 Lafere Andre              RAM   1'58.81  Mas 59 9P 
 5 1572 Prims Jo                  ACHL  2'00.34  Sen 84 8P 
 6 1793 Verbruggen Bart           LYRA  2'00.63  Sen 90 7P 
 7 2336 Van Haele Thomas          RCT   2'00.73  Sch 94 6P 
 8 2394 Vos Ruben                 ARAC  2'03.48  Sen 90 5P 
 9 2621 T'syen Wim                LOOI  2'04.75  Sch 93 4P 
 10 2060 Pallemans Martin          KAPE  2'06.99  Sen 86 3P 
 11 1070 Huybrechts Jurgen         AVZK  2'09.98  Sen 78 2P 
 12 1405 Sneyders Dieter           ATAC  2'30.30  Sen 90 1P 
 

 1 1788 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   3'54.12  Sen 81 13P 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:21 

 2 1392 Van Waeyenberge Mario     DUFF  3'57.56  Sen 85 11P 
 3 189 Lunders Mats              LYRA  3'59.20  Jun 91 10P 
 4 1161 Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw   AVZK  3'59.90  Sen 87 9P 
 5 1611 Thys Thomas               ACHL  4'05.69  Sen 84 8P 
 6 1421 Geys Ruben                VMOL  4'07.80  Sen 89 7P 
 7 1063 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    ATAC  4'08.86  Sen 86 6P 
 8 24 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     ARAC  4'10.74  Jun 92 5P 
 9 2278 Mondelaers Kevin          LOOI  4'16.49  Sen 80 4P 
 10 1563 Heyndels Ewoud            RAM   4'39.34  Sen 87 3P 
 11 2087 Vermeulen Jelle           AVKA  4'40.71  Sch 94 2P 
 12 411 Dobbeleir Yannick         KAPE  4'55.60  Jun 91 1P 
 

 1 1391 Vanderspikken Lander      LOOI  8'54.44  Sen 83 13P 
3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:31 

 2 982 Verschoren Bart           DUFF  8'55.98  Sen 77 11P 
 3 1067 Laurens Glen              AVZK  8'56.37  Sen 84 10P 
 4 1004 Claes Gert                VMOL  9'00.33  Sen 88 9P 
 5 964 Hendrickx Pieter          ARAC  9'01.41  Sen 80 8P 
 6 1099 Renders Nick              ACHL  9'19.19  Sen 86 7P 
 7 2553 Struyven Robbert          RCT   9'33.78  Sch 93 6P 
 8 2320 Adriaensen Stijn          KAPE  9'45.68  Sch 94 5P 
 9 398 Van Der Steen Mitchel     AVKA  9'48.18  Jun 91 4P 
 10 1719 Voorbraeck Stijn          LYRA  10'43.37  Sen 89 3P 
 11 1366 Vertommen Filip           RAM   10'52.97  Sen 89 2P 
 

 1 998 De Hondt Kjell            RAM   14'46.93  Sen 88 13P 
5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 

 2 1538 Geens Gunter              AVZK  15'13.12  Sen 81 11P 
 3 1287 Vermeiren Steven          LOOI  15'18.25  Sen 80 10P 
 4 183 Joly Jente                DUFF  15'23.32  Jun 91 9P 
 5 6018 Wils Johan                ACHL  15'40.81  Mas 74 8P 
 6 192 Adriaensen Jan            KAPE  15'48.34  Jun 91 7P 
 7 1454 Steemans Gino             ARAC  15'55.07  Sen 77 6P 
 8 1188 Janssens Koen             ATAC  16'00.42  Sen 82 5P 
 9 5693 Steenmans Geert           LYRA  16'17.71  Mas 70 4P 
 10 5808 Papanikitas Marc          AVKA  16'57.01  Mas 67 3P 
 11 1080 Binnenmans Koen           VMOL  17'14.48  Sen 76 2P 
 12 4803 Dekeyzer Stefaan          RCT   18'15.57  Mas 64 1P 
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VABCO – MOL   BLAD  3 

 

          
  
 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

 1 2573 De Pauw Brent             ACHL  23.73  Sch 93 6P 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 2 2585 De Clerck Jens            RCT   24.05  Sch 93 5P 
 3 2780 Cornette Dario            DUFF  24.89  Sch 93 4P 
 4 4725 Casteels Koen             AVZK  25.41  Mas 70 3P 
 5 2026 Broeckx Seppe             ARAC  25.54  Sch 94 2P 
 6 2612 De Rammelaere  Anton      ATAC  26.18  Sch 94 1P 
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

 1 1521 Sleegers Bart             LYRA  22.61  Sen 90 13P 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 2 1466 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  22.75  Sen 88 11P 
 3 2294 Eyckmans Dylan            LOOI  22.83  Sch 93 10P 
 4 2109 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  23.15  Sen 87 9P 
 5 2044 Ceunen Bouwe              VMOL  23.24  Sch 93 8P 
 6 3479 Bonte Dirk                RAM   23.58  Mas 66 7P 
 

 1 58 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  1.95m  Jun 92 13P 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:19 

 2 1554 Peeters Arne              LYRA  1.95m  Sen 90 11P 
 3 987 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.90m  Sen 87 10P 
 4 1650 Michielsen Tom            ATAC  1.75m  Sen 87 8.5P 
 4 2679 Reniers Wout              RCT   1.75m  Sch 93 8.5P 
 6 2758 Koti Adroba Anthony       RAM   1.75m  Sch 94 7P 
 7 2812 Poppelmonde Dries         AVZK  1.75m  Sch 94 5.5P 
 7 376 Goeman Wim                KAPE  1.75m  Jun 91 5.5P 
 9 406 Pittomvils Niels          LOOI  1.70m  Jun 92 4P 
 10 365 Van Gool Thomas           ARAC  1.70m  Jun 92 3P 
 11 165 Verreydt Yentl            ACHL  1.60m  Cad 95 2P 
 12 985 Guldentops Yannick        DUFF  1.50m  Sen 89 1P 
 

 1 1261 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  14.08m +1.5 Sen 88 13P 
hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:04 

 2 1803 Aerts Bram                ATAC  13.14m +1.2 Sen 87 11P 
 3 1878 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  12.87m +3.6 Sen 89 
     12.85m 0.9 10P 
 4 1147 Raets Glenn               ACHL  12.44m +2.0 Sen 89 9P 
 5 1363 Denissen Jorg             LOOI  12.15m +1.8 Sen 89 8P 
 6 365 Van Gool Thomas           ARAC  12.06m +3.0 Jun 92 
     11.88m -0.3 7P 
 7 1541 Vanuytven Bart            VMOL  11.83m +2.0 Sen 86 6P 
 8 2237 Vandermeulen Steffen      RCT   11.31m +3.5 Sen 83 
     11.30m 1.5 5P 
 9 2815 Vannieuwenborg Ruben      RAM   11.23m +2.6 Sch 94 4P 
  1615 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE      GP   +0.0 Sen 86  
  3477 Pottiez Marc              RAM       NG   +0.0 Mas 66  
 

 1 2213 Van Den Bosch Vincent     DUFF  59.17m  Sen 89 13P 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:27 

 2 2133 Van Echelpoel Ben         RCT   58.38m  Sen 80 11P 
 3 414 Meeus Hans                LYRA  54.20m  Jun 92 10P 
 4 2301 Geypen Nico               VMOL  49.56m  Sen 87 9P 
 5 333 De Bruyn Jesse            KAPE  44.51m  Jun 91 8P 
 6 2309 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  43.37m  Sen 90 7P 
 7 1259 Sledsens Bram             ARAC  42.48m  Sen 89 6P 
 8 5264 Van Rooy Marcel           ACHL  40.74m  Mas 62 5P 
 9 4385 Druyts Steven             AVKA  40.19m  Mas 69 4P 
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 10 5366 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  38.97m  Mas 73 3P 
 11 437 Rutten Thomas             ATAC  34.38m  Jun 91 2P 
 12 3477 Pottiez Marc              RAM   18.88m  Mas 66 1P 
 

 1 91 Denissen Jelle            LOOI  14.69m  Jun 91 13P 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:00 

 2 5905 Wils Rudi                 VMOL  13.53m  Mas 67 11P 
 3 1614 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  11.86m  Sen 84 10P 
 4 2133 Van Echelpoel Ben         RCT   11.71m  Sen 80 9P 
 5 1455 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  11.45m  Sen 90 8P 
 6 2100 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  11.43m  Sen 87 7P 
 7 6069 Garner Gary*              AVZK  11.19m  Mas 66 6P 
 8 1555 Peeters Matthias          LYRA  10.78m  Sen 88 5P 
 9 3455 Leemans Koen              DUFF  10.57m  Mas 65 4P 
 10 2030 Evers Steven              ATAC  10.00m  Sen 83 3P 
 11 3485 Wonnink Johan             RAM   9.92m  Mas 65 2P 
 12 110 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  9.92m  Jun 91 1P 
 

 1 1261 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  7.34m +3.1 Sen 88  
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:21 

    7.26m 2.0 13P 
 2 1555 Peeters Matthias          LYRA  6.77m +3.2 Sen 88  
     6.63m 1.5 11P 
 3 1803 Aerts Bram                ATAC  6.47m +2.6 Sen 87  
     6.42m 1.8 10P 
 4 987 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  6.25m -0.8 Sen 87 9P 
 5 5265 Van Caeyzeele Bart        ACHL  6.07m +1.7 Mas 72 8P 
 6 2170 Seldeslachts William      KAPE  5.88m -0.2 Sen 89 7P 
 7 2350 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  5.67m +0.9 Sch 93 6P 
 8 5399 Beckers Serge             RAM   5.57m +1.4 Mas 62 5P 
 9 383 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  5.39m +0.8 Jun 91 4P 
 10 2237 Vandermeulen Steffen      RCT   5.29m +0.7 Sen 83 3P 
 11 271 Verlinden Jasper          AVZK  4.82m +0.4 Cad 95 2P 
 12 980 Nees Dimitri              DUFF  4.55m -0.6 Sen 88 1P 
 

 1 1024 Geukens Bart              LOOI  42.37m  Sen 82 13P 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:31 

 2 6046 Van Den Eynden Peter      KAPE  40.96m  Mas 67 11P 
 3 5800 Verheijen Luc             ACHL  38.22m  Mas 69 10P 
 4 1455 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  37.01m  Sen 90 9P 
 5 2309 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  35.08m  Sen 90 8P 
 6 5250 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  31.75m  Mas 73 7P 
 7 2429 Taverniers Glenn          RCT   31.27m  Sen 87 6P 
 8 414 Meeus Hans                LYRA  31.00m  Jun 92 5P 
 9 3455 Leemans Koen              DUFF  30.19m  Mas 65 4P 
 10 3485 Wonnink Johan             RAM   29.01m  Mas 65 3P 
 11 2301 Geypen Nico               VMOL  28.88m  Sen 87 2P 
 12 5822 Brion Marc                AVKA  24.21m  Mas 64 1P 
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4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:02 

 1   KAPE                   45.26  9P 
Reeks:1 

 2170 Seldeslachts William       
 1615 Schrauwen Steven           
 2222 Van Halen Wim              
 215 Vanhaeren Stef             
 2   ACHL                   45.35  8P 
 5265 Van Caeyzeele Bart         
 1147 Raets Glenn                
 2573 De Pauw Brent              
 152 Vanuytven Jonathan         
 3   RAM                    45.64  6P 
 5399 Beckers Serge              
 3479 Bonte Dirk                 
 3485 Wonnink Johan              
 3477 Pottiez Marc               
 4   DUFF                   49.86  3P 
 2780 Cornette Dario             
 985 Guldentops Yannick         
 399 Peetermans Pieterjan       
 980 Nees Dimitri               
 5   AVZK                   51.59  2P 
 271 Verlinden Jasper           
 6069 Garner Gary*               
 2309 Janssens Steffen           
 4725 Casteels Koen              
    ATAC                      DIS     
 2612 De Rammelaere  Anton       
 2685 Hooyberghs Jens            
 1650 Michielsen Tom             
 232 Van Vlasselaer Jamesky     
 
4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:02 

 1   LYRA                   44.03  13P 
Reeks:2 

 370 Seutin Rodric              
 1555 Peeters Matthias           
 1521 Sleegers Bart              
 1880 Seutin Yves                
 2   LOOI                   44.19  11P 
 383 Vandebeek Arnold           
 406 Pittomvils Niels           
 2294 Eyckmans Dylan             
 2738 Stynen Ward                
 3   AVKA                   44.66  10P 
 1642 Verduyn Sander             
 2109 Croonenborghs Hendrik      
 1260 Van De Vreken Jeroen       
 1261 Marynissen Wim             
 4   VMOL                   45.59  7P 
 35 Swinnen Rob                
 2035 Adriaens Emiel             
 1541 Vanuytven Bart             
 2044 Ceunen Bouwe               
 5   RCT                    45.94  5P 
 2678 Verstappen Brecht          
 2298 Jonckers Jayson            
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 2679 Reniers Wout               
 2237 Vandermeulen Steffen       
 6   ARAC                   48.56  4P 
 2350 Volckaerts Robin           
 1455 Frijters Pieter            
 2026 Broeckx Seppe              
 365 Van Gool Thomas            
 
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:05 

 1   KAPE                   3'25.84  11P 
Reeks:1 

 1466 Vanhaeren Tim              
 2060 Pallemans Martin           
 1465 Vanhaeren Bram             
 215 Vanhaeren Stef             
 2   ACHL                   3'33.07  9P 
 1532 Vriens Lukas               
 1611 Thys Thomas                
 1102 Verhaert Kris              
 1573 Bierinckx Vincent          
 3   RAM                    3'34.98  7P 
 3477 Pottiez Marc               
 997 Jacobs Jasper              
 2758 Koti Adroba Anthony        
 3488 Lafere Andre               
 4   ATAC                   3'37.77  5P 
 1803 Aerts Bram                 
 1063 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle     
 5250 De Smedt Serge             
 1650 Michielsen Tom             
 5   DUFF                   3'44.50  2P 
 977 Mortelmans Maarten         
 31 Biesemans Toon             
 1392 Van Waeyenberge Mario      
 32 Guldentops Maarten         
 6   AVZK                   4'04.38  1P 
 251 Meulenbergs Michael        
 1069 Nevelsteen Kristof         
 4108 Heylen Bart                
 1070 Huybrechts Jurgen          
 
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:05 

 1   AVKA                   3'23.65  13P 
Reeks:2 

 1180 De Vries Benjamin          
 1399 Van Minnebruggen Egwin     
 58 Devrieze Ruben             
 59 Groffen Andy               
 2   LYRA                   3'26.59  10P 
 2345 Meynendonckx Peter         
 1880 Seutin Yves                
 1521 Sleegers Bart              
 2020 Vanryckeghem Vincent       
 3   VMOL                   3'33.94  8P 
 987 Versmissen Bart            
 1004 Claes Gert                 
 1421 Geys Ruben                 
 325 Melis Maarten              
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 4   RCT                    3'35.87  6P 
 2585 De Clerck Jens             
 452 Deflem Kenny               
 1787 Van Gucht Niel             
 1788 Vandegaer Wout             
 5   ARAC                   3'38.04  4P 
 2422 Hendrickx Tomas            
 2394 Vos Ruben                  
 24 Van Schoubroeck Jonas      
 23 Stockmans Christian        
 6   LOOI                   3'39.19  3P 
 143 Van Genechten Joris        
 1363 Denissen Jorg              
 2053 Vandervelden Dries         
 2278 Mondelaers Kevin           
 
  



BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN SPORTCOMPLEY DEN UYT

MANNEN NR 103

LANDELIJKE 2A

PLAATS CLUB 400mH 400m 100m 800m 1500m 3000m 5000m 200m hoog hinkstap speer kogel ver discus 4x100 4x400 TOTAAL

1 LYRA 13 10 8 7 10 3 4 13 11 10 10 5 11 5 13 10 143

2 AVKA 9 13 10 13 2 4 3 9 13 13 4 1 13 1 10 13 131

3 LOOI 4 9 9 4 4 13 10 10 4 8 3 13 4 13 11 3 122

4 VMOL 5 7 11 11 7 9 2 8 10 6 9 11 9 2 7 8 122

5 KAPE 11 11 2 3 1 5 7 11 5.5 8 10 7 11 9 11 112.5

6 ACHL2 1 5 5 8 8 7 8 6 2 9 5 7 8 10 8 9 106

7 RCT 7 6 7 6 13 6 1 5 8.5 5 11 9 3 6 5 6 104.5

8 ARAC 8 3 13 5 5 8 6 2 3 7 6 8 6 9 4 4 97

9 RAM 6 8 6 9 3 2 13 7 7 4 1 2 5 3 6 7 89

10 DUFF 3 4 4 10 11 11 9 4 1 13 4 1 4 3 2 84

11 AVZK 2 2 3 2 9 10 11 3 5.5 7 6 2 8 2 1 73.5

12 ATAC 10 1 1 6 5 1 8.5 11 2 3 10 7 5 70.5
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